2011 17:01/ST. 11:07/NS. 9160770045 P agencv FROM Metito bug (MON) MAY ness State epartment of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H11000127119 3)))



H110001271193ABCX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

				·			
	To:						
		Division of Co:				れ	
		Fax Number	: (850)617	-6380		E H	
	From:						
	Prout	Account Name	• METRO BI	SINESS AGEN	W TNC	HAY CRET	-71 1
		Account Number			1, 1NC.	SA I	-instants
		Phone	: (239)466			SE Y	
		Fax Number	: (239)275	-0865			T
							3 4 1
							\mathbf{O}
**Ente:	r the em	ail address for	this busine	ess entity t	o be used	for future	
8	unnual re	port mailings. I	Enter only	one email ac	idress plea		
-	الدائية الأرسي	Tess: ICAROS	ablum	Posture AR	SUTE G 1	014	
<u></u>	MALL AGO			NO TNO UKI	NUE FC	0041	
	COF	R AMND/RESTA	ATE/CORF	ECT OR O	D RESIGI	N	
		M	J PAVERS	INC			
₹							
416 RID RID		Certificate of Statu	ls		0		
\cap $\Box \circ$		Certified Copy			0		
					<u> </u>		
N H L	-	Page Count)3		
日 6 話		Estimated Charge		\$3	5.00		_
\bigcirc 1 \boxtimes						n (\frown
FRE CREE	č			x A	$I \land \neg$	V I au	s,
L I 0-	1			MA	1 JAA) Rin	7
<u></u>	<u>د</u>				1000		/
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
				•	•		

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1K5-9-11

42

FROM metico business agency

(MON) MAY 8 2011 11:07/ST. 11:07/No. 8160170045 P 2

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: MJ PAVERS INC

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P11000017447

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

HANNA SRODA

(Name of Person)

METRO BUSINESS AGENCY INC

(Name of Firm/Company)

4460 CLEVELAND AVE E

(Address)

FORT MYERS, FL 33916

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

HANNA SRODA

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 FROM metgo business agency

(MON) MAY 9 2011 11:07/ST. 11:07/No. 8180170045 P 3

GROWNING FILED IT MAY -9 PM 2:58 OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION FOR

L JOSE PIMENTEL	, hereby resign as DIRECTOR			
•••	(Title)			
MJ PAVERS INC				
(Na	me of Corporation)			
P11000017447	, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of			
(Document Number, if known)	• •			
FLORIDA				
	<u> </u>			
•				
	Jean Dime + Fl			
	Signature of resigning officer/director)			

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314